DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 197 MEN SENIOR K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

5

4

Empty lane

Empty lane

GRAVERSEN Morten

Empty lane

BRYDE Philip

Empty lane

Empty lane

PETERSEN Sgren

BARNEWITZ DURR Jonas

CRAFT ;:-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SUN AM 08:00

cLuB RESULT

1:4041
+0:00.00

1:4114
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551614.18446744073709551542

SKK 1:4191
+0:06.05

1:4238
+0:01.71

HK 1:4610
+0:02.95

1:4745
+0:07.38

1:5230
+0:10.88

NRK 2:0678
+0:29.75

HRK 23:59:5999

=

FAGHA
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