

## RACE 197 MEN SENIOR K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

SUN AM 08:00

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		1:4041 +0:00.00
2	4	Empty lane		1:4114 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551614.18446744073709551542
3	2	GRAVERSEN Morten	SKK	1:4191 +0:06.05
4	3	Empty lane		1:4238 +0:01.71
5	8	BRYDE Philip	HK	1:4610 +0:02.95
6	7	Empty lane		1:4745 +0:07.38
7	6	Empty lane		1:5230 +0:10.88
8	1	PETERSEN Søren	NRK	2:0678 +0:29.75
9		BARNEWITZ DÜRR Jonas	HRK	23:59:5999

